## JENNIFER GUCCI Launches World's First Caffeinated Frozen Pizza: BUZZ! PIZZA



San Francisco, California Jan 14, 2023 (<u>Issuewire.com</u>) - JENNIFER GUCCI INTERNATIONAL, INC., a San Francisco-based company, is excited to announce the launch of BUZZ! PIZZA, the world's first caffeinated frozen pepperoni pizza. This revolutionary new product combines the delicious taste of authentic Italian pizza with the energizing effects of caffeine, making it the perfect solution for those looking for a tasty pick-me-up. BUZZ! PIZZA is made with only the freshest, highest-quality ingredients,

including Napoli garden tomatoes and carefully selected aromatic spices. Two slices of BUZZ! PIZZA contains the same amount of caffeine as a cup of coffee, making it a delicious and convenient alternative to traditional energy drinks.

The pizza is made with a sourdough base, a nod to San Francisco's rich history of sourdough bread dating back to the California gold rush era. The pizza is also made with Tillamook Cheese, Hormel Pepperoni, and imported Opera Pizza sauce from Italy, ensuring that each bite is packed with flavor. The history of sourdough bread in San Francisco dates back to the California Gold Rush of the 1850s. The city was a popular destination for prospectors, and many of them brought sourdough starters with them, which they used to make bread. Today, San Francisco sourdough bread is known for its tangy taste and chewy texture and continues to be a popular staple in the city and beyond.

"We're thrilled to introduce BUZZ! PIZZA to the world," said Richard H. Davis, President, and CEO of JENNIFER GUCCI INTERNATIONAL, INC. "This innovative new product is the perfect blend of taste and functionality, and we can't wait for everyone to try it."

About JENNIFER GUCCI INTERNATIONAL, INC.

JENNIFER GUCCI INTERNATIONAL, INC. is a special-purpose acquisition company that specializes in the production of frozen pizzas. It is also not affiliated with Guccio Gucci, S.P.A. or Gucci of America, Inc.

BUZZ! PIZZA is available for purchase online at <a href="https://buzzpizza.webnode.page">https://buzzpizza.webnode.page</a>. The company also plans to expand the brand as a standalone pizzeria franchise.

https://youtu.be/-EdavqxwUyo

## **Media Contact**

Maria Pia Napolitano

MariaPiaNapolitano@gustr.com

(415) 779-4367

Source: JENNIFER GUCCI INTERNATIONAL, INC.

See on IssueWire